Paper March 2003

Part 1
A.
1. Hewas 17 years old.
2. It lasts 13 hours.
3. They went to London for a science seminar.
4. 300 students attended the seminar.
5. He felt independent because they had to find their way to the lectures and also

there were no rules and no one to tell them what to do.

Because they were presented in a laboratory with brightly coloured liquids and
often a bang of smoke.

London is very crowded and noisy.

8. It helps them to learn.
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B.

1-b

2-C

3-a

4-e

5-d

C.
1. flight
2. landed
3. nervous
4. different
5. over
6. chance
7. way
8. perfect

Part 2

A.

1-c

2-a

3-d

4-e
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learn
teaches
enjoy

got to know
like

have

chat

look forward
. know

0. coming



